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Flint

Amber

Black

30+
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40+

65+

Area for personalization
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Bartop Screw Bayonete

F I N I S H  T Y P E

Volume

Brimful 

Weight

Height

Diameter of body (max) 

100 ml

108 ml

130 g

129.6 mm

52 mm
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CREAM LIQUER 0.1 L   |  100 ML


